
FRESH  BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BUCH 00:17:21.56 15

2 TUUN 00:21:14.66 66

3 TUWE 00:21:52.03 82

4 CVC 00:24:31.19 124

5 REHS 00:27:03.50 132

6 LIMR 00:24:54.04 134

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MONA 00:21:02.10 4

LEMO 00:22:17.56 3

SANG 00:21:32.42 3

REED 00:19:34.70 3

ROOS 00:22:39.53 3

MASO 00:22:01.54 3

FOWL 00:26:02.18 2

MT WHITNEY 00:19:16.36 1

PORT 00:19:17.91 1

WSHG 00:24:28.39 1

GOWE 00:25:14.24 1

HANF 00:35:36.71 1
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FRESH  BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:17:21.56 9 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 145 Michael Pritsky 00:16:15.55 1

2 2 142 Jansen Geyer 00:16:26.24 2

3 5 146 Amani Rodriguez 00:17:54.85 3

4 6 139 Andrew Castello 00:18:00.43 4

5 7 140 Matthew Castello 00:18:10.73 5

6 9 147 Andrew VanAnne 00:18:57.54 (6)

7 20 143 Owen Holder 00:20:34.05 (9)

2 TUUN 00:21:14.66 8 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 199 Jesus Rodriguez 00:20:09.47 7

2 18 195 Waylon Elliott 00:20:18.89 8

3 23 200 Ryan Rutledge 00:20:46.11 11

4 34 197 Fay Lok 00:22:05.07 18

5 38 201 Oscar Sanchez 00:22:53.76 22

6 40 194 Elijah Cabrera 00:23:11.59 (24)

7 44 198 Emmanuel Navarro 00:23:52.68 (26)

3 TUWE 00:21:52.03 11 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 202 Diego Agredano 00:20:46.77 12

2 28 205 Brayden Boss 00:21:37.16 15

3 32 208 Oscar Esparza 00:21:48.98 16

4 35 212 Alfred Briseno 00:22:30.92 19

5 36 207 Angel Diaz 00:22:36.30 20

6 39 204 Manuel Almonte 00:23:01.78 (23)

7 46 211 Emiliano Sanchez 00:24:02.87 (27)

4 CVC 00:24:31.19 6 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 151 Landen Forsyth 00:21:14.68 13

2 37 153 Austin Young 00:22:38.66 21

3 43 150 John Ton 00:23:44.79 25

4 57 149 Luke Rip 00:25:46.17 31

5 64 152 Cole Moss 00:29:11.64 34

6 65 148 Philip Mendell 00:29:53.71 (35)

5 REHS 00:27:03.50 5 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 181 Henry Koford 00:20:36.99 10

2 33 180 Carsten Thompson 00:22:01.87 17

3 60 178 Owen Lambert 00:26:18.77 32

4 67 179 Malachi Perkins 00:31:17.48 36

5 69 177 Diego Guzman 00:35:02.38 37

6 LIMR 00:24:54.04 5 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 161 Tim Caldon 00:21:32.69 14

2 47 164 Ivan Raush 00:24:09.93 28

3 52 163 Micah Lee 00:24:29.21 29

4 54 162 Frank Carion 00:25:23.29 30

5 63 165 David Tinoco 00:28:55.08 33
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FRESH  BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL
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FRESH  BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 145 Michael Pritsky FR 00:16:15.55 BUCH

2 2 142 Jansen Geyer FR 00:16:26.24 BUCH

3 0 172 Conner Machado FR 00:17:27.08 MONA

4 0 173 Devin Marino FR 00:17:38.64 MONA

5 3 146 Amani Rodriguez FR 00:17:54.85 BUCH

6 4 139 Andrew Castello FR 00:18:00.43 BUCH

7 5 140 Matthew Castello FR 00:18:10.73 BUCH

8 0 159 Sebastian Limon FR 00:18:16.89 LEMO

9 (6) 147 Andrew VanAnne FR 00:18:57.54 BUCH

10 0 191 Javier Rojas FR 00:19:15.09 SANG

11 0 184 Joel Mendoza FR 00:19:15.65 REED

12 0 175 Noah Sanchez FR 00:19:16.36 MT WHITNEY

13 0 774 Rodolfo Gomez FR 00:19:17.91 PORT

14 0 182 Moses Quevedo FR 00:19:22.99 REED

15 0 183 Luke Mitchell FR 00:20:05.45 REED

16 7 199 Jesus Rodriguez FR 00:20:09.47 TUUN

17 0 186 Ulises Rojas-Vivanco FR 00:20:17.73 ROOS

18 8 195 Waylon Elliott FR 00:20:18.89 TUUN

19 0 167 Hector Martinez FR 00:20:22.91 MASO

20 (9) 143 Owen Holder FR 00:20:34.05 BUCH

21 0 174 Tony Sampietro FR 00:20:35.53 MONA

22 10 181 Henry Koford FR 00:20:36.99 REHS

23 11 200 Ryan Rutledge FR 00:20:46.11 TUUN

24 12 202 Diego Agredano FR 00:20:46.77 TUWE

25 13 151 Landen Forsyth FR 00:21:14.68 CVC

26 0 775 Erik Vargas FR 00:21:15.60 FOWL

27 14 161 Tim Caldon FR 00:21:32.69 LIMR

28 15 205 Brayden Boss FR 00:21:37.16 TUWE

29 0 189 Ethan Barba FR 00:21:37.40 SANG

30 0 141 Joseph Frost FR 00:21:44.31 BUCH

31 0 169 Emmanuel Pantoja FR 00:21:45.46 MASO

32 16 208 Oscar Esparza FR 00:21:48.98 TUWE

33 17 180 Carsten Thompson FR 00:22:01.87 REHS

34 18 197 Fay Lok FR 00:22:05.07 TUUN

35 19 212 Alfred Briseno FR 00:22:30.92 TUWE

36 20 207 Angel Diaz FR 00:22:36.30 TUWE

37 21 153 Austin Young FR 00:22:38.66 CVC

38 22 201 Oscar Sanchez FR 00:22:53.76 TUUN

39 (23) 204 Manuel Almonte FR 00:23:01.78 TUWE

40 (24) 194 Elijah Cabrera FR 00:23:11.59 TUUN

41 0 187 Kevin Villasenor FR 00:23:28.32 ROOS

42 0 188 Jeremiah Padilla FR 00:23:44.77 SANG

43 25 150 John Ton FR 00:23:44.79 CVC

44 (26) 198 Emmanuel Navarro FR 00:23:52.68 TUUN

45 0 168 Jesus Lopez FR 00:23:56.26 MASO

46 (27) 211 Emiliano Sanchez FR 00:24:02.87 TUWE

47 28 164 Ivan Raush FR 00:24:09.93 LIMR

48 0 158 Ilias Gonzalez FR 00:24:10.57 LEMO

49 0 96 Huerta Eric FR 00:24:12.53 ROOS

50 0 160 Jonas Salefske FR 00:24:25.23 LEMO

51 0 213 Oscar Ramos FR 00:24:28.39 WSHG
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FRESH  BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

52 29 163 Micah Lee FR 00:24:29.21 LIMR

53 0 155 Jacob Westra FR 00:25:14.25 GOWE

54 30 162 Frank Carion FR 00:25:23.29 LIMR

55 0 196 Tristan Jimenez FR 00:25:26.55 TUUN

56 0 144 Thomas Klinger FR 00:25:32.26 BUCH

57 31 149 Luke Rip FR 00:25:46.17 CVC

58 0 209 Shane King FR 00:25:56.64 TUWE

59 0 203 Daniel Aguilera FR 00:26:10.09 TUWE

60 32 178 Owen Lambert SO 00:26:18.77 REHS

61 0 171 Alexander Corona FR 00:28:27.17 MONA

62 0 210 Marcos Ruiz FR 00:28:41.40 TUWE

63 33 165 David Tinoco FR 00:28:55.08 LIMR

64 34 152 Cole Moss FR 00:29:11.64 CVC

65 (35) 148 Philip Mendell FR 00:29:53.71 CVC

66 0 696 Joshua Murrillo FR 00:30:48.76 FOWL

67 36 179 Malachi Perkins FR 00:31:17.48 REHS

68 0 206 Ismael Del Real FR 00:31:23.25 TUWE

69 37 177 Diego Guzman FR 00:35:02.38 REHS

70 0 156 Rio Esperanza FR 00:35:36.71 HANF
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